Unit 5

Unit 5 Extra practice

1 Vocabulary abilities

Circle the correct verb.

1
2
3
4
5

[ can(ride)/ run a bike.

Lean't fly / play table tennis.
I can play / swim the piano.
1 can’t cook / drive a car.

I can sing / speak English.

2 Grammar can questions and short answers

Match the questions (1-5) with the answers (a-e).

1

2
3
4
5

T o

Lol

Can you speak English? k2
Can your sister cook?

Can your friends sing?

Can your grandfather run?

Can that robot speak?

Yes, she can.
Yes, it can.
No, they can't.
No, he can’t.

3 Grammar adjective + noun

Put the words in the correct order to make sentences.

1

his / is / slow / laptop
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Grammar have/has

Circle the correct option.

1
2
3
+
5
6

I has /(haveja new purse.
My son has / have a beautiful baby.

Quwr friends has / have a motorbike.
My laptop has / have an old battery.
My sister has / have a great app for music.

These laptops has / have a nice screen.

Vocabulary possessions

Complete the sentences with these words.

N o= W R e

~] o

camera cat glasses guitar motorbike

photos  watch
Do you have a good .. Z31EH . on your phone?
Moy has brown eyes.
lcanplay the ...
ThESe s are good. I can see now!
Idon'thavea .................What timeis it?

Thave 800 .. .. ... .. - on my phone.

My brother hasanew ... lcan't

ride it,

Vocabulary money and prices
Match the prices (1-6) with the words (a—f).

1

2
3

=
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£30 o
$15
£41.50

€13

$41.50

€15

fifteen dollars
forty-one dollars fifty
fifteen euros

thirteen euros

forty-one pounds fifty
thirty pounds
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